CODNOR PARISH COUNCIL PRECEPT 2006 - 2007,

CLERK

WARDEN

RUNNING COSTS

ENVIRONMENT

ELECTION

CONTINGENCY

Salary
Postage/Stationery
Telephone Rental

Salary
Equipment

Room Hire

Insurance

Audit

Chairs Allowance

Grants

Clock Building

Chairs Annual Report & Distribution
Web Site - Maintenance & Registration

Planting

Christmas Treefl.ights

Blackspot Lighting

Firework Display

Village Improvements(Millenium Wheel)
Youth Develapment Provision(Oncosts)

Expenses

TOTAL PRECEPT

4140
380
170

4845
155

70
1300
400

..200

250
200
300
200

700
6600
500
2000
700
2500

4660

5000

2920

13000

220

200

26000



